
Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 60009276 ÁLVAREZ GIL, PEDRO ESP 13 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60008619 DIAZ MARTIN, FRANCISCO ESP 13 TRAININGREY

ET CM 60008682 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR ESP 13 TRAININGREY

ET CM 60008620 FALCÓN GARCÍA, HUGO ESP 14 TRAININGREY

ET CM 60008974 GÓMEZ MARTIN, DIEGO ESP 13 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60008975 GÓMEZ MARTIN, MARCOS ESP 13 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60010889 GONZÁLEZ BAUTISTA, HUGO ESP 13 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60008981 ILLÁN TALAVERA, PABLO ESP 13 U.D.A. TALAVERA

TO 224 MARTÍN RUIZ, MAURO ESP 13 UDAT Talavera

ET CM 60013996 RODRÍGUEZ HERNÁNDEZ-SONSECA, HUGO ESP 13 AYTO. YEPES

ET CM 60008691 RODRÍGUEZ VELASCO, DAVID ESP 13 TRAININGREY

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 60009260 ÁLVAREZ GIL, MIGUEL ESP 11 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60008613 ARRANZ FERNÁNDEZ, ARTURO ESP 12 TRAININGREY

ET CM 60009239 CORROTO BEJERANO, MARCO ESP 12 CDE LOS MONTES

ET CM 60009252 CRIADO CALDERÓN, SERGIO ESP 12 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60008998 ESPINOSA PRIETO, GONZALO ESP 11 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60009253 GARCÍA MARTÍN, ADRIÁN ESP 12 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60008626 HÍPOLA GONZÁLEZ, MARIO ESP 12 TRAININGREY

ET CM 60012678 MEDINA ZHELEVA, MARIO ESP 11 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60008460 PÉREZ ROJO, ÁLVARO ESP 12 C.A. SAN ILDEFONSO

ET CM 60013914 ROCAMORA CANTARERO, NACHO ESP 11 AYTO. YEPES

ET CM 60009261 SÁNCHEZ CID, PABLO ESP 12 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60008967 SOMOLINOS MORENO, COSME ESP 11 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60008966 SOMOLINOS MORENO, DARÍO ESP 11 U.D.A. TALAVERA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 12.87 ET CM 60010700 CHICHARRO RODRIGO, HERNÁN ESP 9 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

 12.99 ET CM 60008708 ARRANZ FERNÁNDEZ, ÁLVARO ESP 9 TRAININGREY

 13.17 ET CM 60008711 PIÑA DÍAZ-GUERRA, BRUNO ESP 9 TRAININGREY

ET CM 60010646 ÁLVAREZ FIGUEROA, NICOLÁS ESP 10 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60014012 ARANDA CALDERA, JORGE ESP 9 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60013952 BOUJANDAR , MOHAMED MAR 10 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60008615 CARDOSO BOTICA, MATEO ESP 10 TRAININGREY

ET CM 60013904 DEL CERRO SALVADOR, ANDRÉS ESP 9 AYTO. YEPES

ET CM 60012671 DÍAZ SIERRA, HUGO ESP 9 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60008996 ESPINOSA PRIETO, JAVIER ESP 10 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60014008 FERNÁNDEZ MUÑOZ, VÍCTOR ESP 9 U.D.A. TALAVERA

50m MASC. AL_BM

60m MASC. AL_AM

80m MASC. AL_IM

2. Listado provisional de inscritos por pruebas y marcas.

1º JOR. PROV. ESCOLAR INDIV. TOLEDO



ET CM 60010876 GARCÍA BALLESTEROS, AITOR ESP 10 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

ET CM 60010905 GARCÍA GARCÍA, MARIO ESP 10 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60008480 GARCÍA GÓMEZ, PABLO ESP 10 C.A. SAN ILDEFONSO

ET CM 60008505 GARCIA MORENO, CESAR ESP 9 C.A. SAN ILDEFONSO

ET CM 60012674 GÓMEZ-SERRANILLOS JIMÉNEZ, ALBERTO ESP 10 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60010904 GONZÁLEZ BAUTISTA, SANDRO ESP 10 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60010764 KARZAZI BENAMEUR, MOHAMED ESP 9 C.P.EVANGELISTA

ET CM 60008603 LOBATO VAZQUEZ, LUCAS ESP 10 CLUB ATLETISMO SESEÑA

ET CM 60008962 MARTÍN BAUTISTA, AITANA ESP 9 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60010694 MARTÍN NOVILLO, NOAH ESP 9 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60008628 MARTIN OLIVARES, MANUEL ESP 10 TRAININGREY

ET CM 60009264 MORÓN DÍAZ, DAVID ESP 10 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60010897 OLMEDO CEPEDA, PABLO ESP 10 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60010812 ORTEGA CATALÁN, IVÁN ESP 9 CDE LOS MONTES

ET CM 60008482 PUEBLA SANDOVAL, AITOR ESP 10 C.A. SAN ILDEFONSO

ET CM 60008690 RODRÍGUEZ ESCOBAR, VÍCTOR ESP 10 TRAININGREY

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 11.74 TO 491 DORADO MARTIN DE SAN PABLO, MARCELO ESP 5 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

 11.97 TO 377 ALONSO PÉREZ, ANDRÉS ESP 5 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

 12.64 TO 5260 SERRANO ESPINOSA, MARCOS ESP 5 UDAT Talavera

TO 591 AGUILAR MORENO, JESÚS ESP 5 At.San Pablo-Toledo

TO 628 BONILLA GARRIDO, JAFET JAHIR PAN 6 C.D.PASTOR POETA DE OCAÑA

ET CM 60014273 LOPEZ JIMENEZ, DIEGO ESP 5 AYTO. SAN PABLO MONTES

ET CM 60010819 MORÓN DÍAZ, DANIEL ESP 5 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60008950 NOCEDA LÓPEZ, HÉCTOR NAHUM ESP 6 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

ET CM 60011205 RAMÍREZ PÉREZ, CARLOS 6 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60011009 SERRANO SEGUNDO, HÉCTOR ESP 5 U.D.A. TALAVERA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 12.20 TO 28 MARTINEZ ESPIÑEIRA, LEONARDO ESP 7 UDAT Talavera

 14.69 ET CM 60010818 LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ, ÁLVARO ESP 7 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60009275 CELESTINO DE LA CRUZ DE LOS REYES, SAMUEL ESP 8 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60008670 CHICO FERNÁNDEZ, ÁLVARO ESP 8 TRAININGREY

ET CM 60010654 ESQUINAS MONTORO, ANTONIO ESP 7 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60008513 MARTIN GARCÍA, IVÁN ESP 7 C.A. SAN ILDEFONSO

ET CM 60008673 MARTIN OLIVARES, SERGIO ESP 8 TRAININGREY

TO 176 MATEOS CORRALES, JAVIER ESP 8 UDAT Talavera

TO 336 MONROY ESQUINAS, JESÚS ESP 7 C.D.PASTOR POETA DE OCAÑA

TO 643 MORENO LEÓN, PABLO ESP 7 UDAT Talavera

ET CM 60008492 OLIVER PÉREZ, DAVID FUHUA ESP 8 C.A. SAN ILDEFONSO

ET CM 60008675 PALOMINO FOURNIER, LUCAS ESP 8 TRAININGREY

ET CM 60010695 PÉREZ PAREJA, DIEGO ESP 7 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60010697 PUCHE SOTO, JESÚS ESP 7 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

TO 406 RODRÍGUEZ VELASCO, JESÚS ESP 7 AD San Miguel

100m MASC. AL_LM

100m MASC. AL_CM



ET CM 60013896 VALIENTE MARTÍN-AMPUDIA, JUAN LUIS ESP 8 AYTO. YEPES

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 04:04.52 TO 5694 GARCÍA CAMPINO, FLAVIO ESP 5 Atletismo Manchego

 04:21.20 TO 78 PANTOJA MANRIQUE, JAVIER ESP 5 At.San Pablo-Toledo

 04:22.22 ET CM 60008737 RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA, ALEX ESP 5 TRAININGREY

 04:25.26 TO 67 MANRIQUE TORIJA, ALEJANDRO ESP 5 At.San Pablo-Toledo

 04:29.55 TO 5692 DE NIEVES MARTÍNEZ, CARLOS ESP 5 Atletismo Manchego

 04:38.93 TO 5246 GUTIÉRREZ VALERO, MARIO ESP 5 UDAT Talavera

 04:38.95 TO 5654 TRIBAK , HAMZA MAR 5 Atletismo Manchego

 04:41.17 TO 434 BALSECA GARCIA, IELTXU ESP 5 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

 05:42.98 TO 613 REGUERA INSAUSTI, ALVARO ESP 6 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

TO 605 ALVARADO GONZÁLEZ, IVÁN ESP 6 UDAT Talavera

ET CM 60010832 BALMASEDA GARCÍA, PABLO ESP 5 TRAININGREY

TO 25 GALAN LUDEÑA, DAVID ESP 6 Clínica Menorca CAUG

TO 172 GÓMEZ DINCA, SERGIO ESP 6 UDAT Talavera

ET CM 60008727 GONZÁLEZ REDONDO, DARÍO ESP 6 TRAININGREY

TO 152 LÓPEZ AGUERO, ÁLVARO ESP 5 UDAT Talavera

TO 558 MANIBARDO TIZON, JOSE ESP 5 CDA VALMOJADO

TO 630 PINTADO BARRERA, PEDRO ESP 6 TrainingRey

ET CM 60012664 SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ, LUIS ESP 5 U.D.A. TALAVERA

TO 5243 SERRANO BORREGO, SAMUEL ESP 6 UDAT Talavera

ET CM 60008730 SILVA RUIZ, ARTURO ESP 6 TRAININGREY

ET CM 60008731 VELASCO ROMERO, ALBERTO ESP 6 TRAININGREY

ET CM 60008732 VELASCO ROMERO, JOSÉ RAMÓN ESP 6 TRAININGREY

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 10:12.36 TO 5731 SERRANO BORREGO, ELOY ESP 7 UDAT Talavera

ET CM 60009187 EL AOULA BELAARIBI, MOHAMED ESP 7 AYTO. QUINTANAR DE LA ORDEN

TO 475 FONSECA NIETO, DANIEL ESP 8 Atletismo Seseña

TO 471 MUÑOZ RABOSO, JORGE ESP 7 Atletismo Manchego

TO 625 NIEVES MARTÍNEZ, ALEJANDRO DE ESP 8 Atletismo Manchego

TO 624 ORTEGA SERRANO, ROBERTO ESP 8 Atletismo Manchego

TO 610 OSTAPCHUK , DANIEL UKR 7 C.D.PASTOR POETA DE OCAÑA

ET CM 60008712 RECIO SANTOS, PABLO ESP 8 TRAININGREY

ET CM 60008728 REY VEIGA, DAVID ESP 8 TRAININGREY

ET CM 60008713 SILVA RUIZ, RODRIGO ESP 8 TRAININGREY

TO 142 SOBRINO SANZ, ALFONSO ESP 7 UDAT Talavera

ET CM 60013896 VALIENTE MARTÍN-AMPUDIA, JUAN LUIS ESP 8 AYTO. YEPES

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 1,73 TO 152 LÓPEZ AGUERO, ÁLVARO ESP 5 UDAT Talavera

 1,70 TO 343 MARTÍNEZ QUINZANO, YERAI ESP 6 C.D.PASTOR POETA DE OCAÑA

TO 293 GARCIA GARCIA, FERNANDO ESP 5 C.D.PASTOR POETA DE OCAÑA

3.000m MASC. AL_CM

Altura MASC. AL_LM

1.500m MASC. AL_LM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 1,33 ET CM 60009006 FERNÁNDEZ-CABALLERO CASANOVA, ARTURO ESP 9 PDM MADRIDEJOS

ET CM 60013952 BOUJANDAR , MOHAMED MAR 10 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60008479 CERRATO ROJAS, MARCELO ESP 10 C.A. SAN ILDEFONSO

ET CM 60014008 FERNÁNDEZ MUÑOZ, VÍCTOR ESP 9 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60010905 GARCÍA GARCÍA, MARIO ESP 10 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60010690 GHAILAN , MOHSIN ESP 9 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60012674 GÓMEZ-SERRANILLOS JIMÉNEZ, ALBERTO ESP 10 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60010897 OLMEDO CEPEDA, PABLO ESP 10 U.D.A. TALAVERA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 1,47 TO 189 GÓMEZ PIZARRO, CARLOS ESP 7 UDAT Talavera

 1,35 TO 249 CASARRUBIOS CORROCHANO, JORGE ESP 8 UDAT Talavera

 1,25 TO 158 DÍAZ CERRO, MANUEL ESP 8 UDAT Talavera

ET CM 60010654 ESQUINAS MONTORO, ANTONIO ESP 7 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60011019 GARCÍA-CANO LÓPEZ, RODRIGO ESP 7 PDM MADRIDEJOS

ET CM 60010697 PUCHE SOTO, JESÚS ESP 7 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60008942 SERRANO NOVOA, MARCOS ESP 8 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 7,02 ET CM 60010690 GHAILAN , MOHSIN ESP 9 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

 6,14 ET CM 60010694 MARTÍN NOVILLO, NOAH ESP 9 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

 4,64 ET CM 60010646 ÁLVAREZ FIGUEROA, NICOLÁS ESP 10 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60014012 ARANDA CALDERA, JORGE ESP 9 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60008708 ARRANZ FERNÁNDEZ, ÁLVARO ESP 9 TRAININGREY

ET CM 60008479 CERRATO ROJAS, MARCELO ESP 10 C.A. SAN ILDEFONSO

ET CM 60012671 DÍAZ SIERRA, HUGO ESP 9 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60010904 GONZÁLEZ BAUTISTA, SANDRO ESP 10 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60010764 KARZAZI BENAMEUR, MOHAMED ESP 9 C.P.EVANGELISTA

ET CM 60008962 MARTÍN BAUTISTA, AITANA ESP 9 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60014243 PORTAL ARANGUREN, ROMMEL ALBERTO ESP 10 CEIP SAGRADO CORAZON DE JESUS

ET CM 60013835 TOSTADO MONTERO, GONZALO ESP 10 CEIP SAGRADO CORAZON DE JESUS

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 7,58 TO 336 MONROY ESQUINAS, JESÚS ESP 7 C.D.PASTOR POETA DE OCAÑA

ET CM 60011023 CORROCHANO GARCÍA, GUZMÁN ESP 8 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60010818 LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ, ÁLVARO ESP 7 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60010717 MALXIPICA REVERTE, ÁLVARO ESP 8 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60008513 MARTIN GARCÍA, IVÁN ESP 7 C.A. SAN ILDEFONSO

ET CM 60010829 MARTÍN PACIOS, DIEGO ESP 8 AYTO. ESCALONA

ET CM 60014269 MONTORO ALBERCA, JORGE ESP 7 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60010655 RAMÍREZ GARCÍA DEL PINO, DANIEL ESP 8 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

Altura MASC. AL_CM

Peso (3kg) MASC. AL_IM

Peso (4kg) MASC. AL_CM

Altura MASC. AL_IM



ET CM 60014233 RODRÍGUEZ GÓMEZ-MONEDERO, BORJA ESP 8 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 10,79 TO 293 GARCIA GARCIA, FERNANDO ESP 5 C.D.PASTOR POETA DE OCAÑA

ET CM 60014225 AZHARI LOUZARI, OMAR ESP 6 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

TO 628 BONILLA GARRIDO, JAFET JAHIR PAN 6 C.D.PASTOR POETA DE OCAÑA

ET CM 60010720 ESTRELLA RAMÍREZ, RICHARD EDUARDO ESP 6 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60014273 LOPEZ JIMENEZ, DIEGO ESP 5 AYTO. SAN PABLO MONTES

ET CM 60014270 MARIÑO ANTUNES , CRISTIAN GABRIEL ESP 5 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60010819 MORÓN DÍAZ, DANIEL ESP 5 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 60009277 DE LA ROSA BARROSO, EVA ESP 13 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60008644 DEL NIDO PÉREZ, INÉS ESP 13 TRAININGREY

ET CM 60008972 ESPINOSA PRIETO, BLANCA ESP 13 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60008973 ESPINOSA PRIETO, MARTA ESP 13 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60008648 ESTEBAN PALOMO, ANA ESP 13 TRAININGREY

ET CM 60014007 GONZALEZ PINILLA, VICTORIA ESP 14 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60008652 GONZALEZ REDONDO, NORA ESP 14 TRAININGREY

ET CM 60011230 LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ, ALICIA 14 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60008976 MARTÍN BAUTISTA, MARINA ESP 13 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60009259 MORATINO OCHOA, PAOLA ESP 14 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60008477 RODRIGUEZ PALENCIA, SONIA ESP 13 C.A. SAN ILDEFONSO

ET CM 60011036 SÁNCHEZ MARTÍN, VEGA ESP 14 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60008984 SÁNCHEZ MORO, MARTINA ESP 13 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60010822 SANTURDE OCHOA, JIMENA ESP 13 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60013923 SOLÍS CASTILLO, CELIA ESP 13 C.A. SAN ILDEFONSO

ET CM 60010861 TIMÓN FERNÁNDEZ, VALERIA ESP 13 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60008668 VILLASEVIL MARÍN, MARTINA ESP 14 TRAININGREY

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 60008698 CORRALES REDONDO, CARLA ESP 12 TRAININGREY

ET CM 60008643 DE LOS SANTOS TURIÉGANO, DANIELA ESP 11 TRAININGREY

ET CM 60010837 DELGADO MARTÍN, JIMENA ESP 11 TRAININGREY

ET CM 60010851 FERRERO LUDEÑA, LUCÍA ESP 11 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60008649 FIMIA PÉREZ, EMMA ESP 12 TRAININGREY

TO 76 JIMENEZ VARGAS, ADRIANA ESP 11 At.San Pablo-Toledo

ET CM 60010855 MÁRQUEZ SÁNCHEZ, NORA ESP 12 U.D.A. TALAVERA

TO 223 MARTÍN RUIZ, ELLA ESP 11 UDAT Talavera

ET CM 60009262 MORTAHIL CHACHOU, IKRAM ESP 11 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60013920 MUGICA CULEBRAS, YAIZHA ESP 12 AYTO. YEPES

ET CM 60010809 MUÑOZ LANCHA, CARMEN ESP 11 CDE LOS MONTES

ET CM 60008977 PÉREZ HUERTAS, LUCÍA ESP 12 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60008662 ROJO PALENCIA, ALEJANDRA ESP 12 TRAININGREY

Peso (5kg) MASC. AL_LM

50m FEM. AL_BF

60m FEM. AL_AF



ET CM 60008706 SAN JUAN ROMERO, EMMA ESP 12 TRAININGREY

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 11.73 ET CM 60008917 HERNANDEZ HIDALGO, ELENA ESP 9 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

 11.76 ET CM 60008717 LÓPEZ DEL OLMO, IRENE ESP 9 TRAININGREY

 12.43 ET CM 60009273 SANCHEZ-CHIQUITO RABASCO, CARLA ESP 9 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

 12.87 ET CM 60009267 CRIADO CALDERON, VALERIA ESP 9 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

 13.99 ET CM 60008918 JIMENEZ GOMEZ, IRENE ESP 9 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

 14.03 ET CM 60008915 DIAZ COGOLLUDO, IRENE ESP 9 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

 14.78 ET CM 60009265 CASTAÑO SÁNCHEZ, ELISA ESP 9 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60008842 ACEÑA TIRADO, MARTA ESP 10 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

ET CM 60014046 ANDRÉS MARTÍNEZ, INÉS ESP 10 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

ET CM 60009041 BOLÍVAR MARTIN, ALMA ESP 9 IMD MORA

ET CM 60008483 BOTE GÓMEZ, ADRIANA ESP 10 C.A. SAN ILDEFONSO

ET CM 60013997 CARBAJO SÁNCHEZ, AROA ESP 10 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60014013 CARRILLO MELLADO, SARA ESP 10 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60009266 CORCUERA MORÓN, MARTA ESP 9 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60009251 CORROTO BEJERANO, CARLA ESP 9 CDE LOS MONTES

ET CM 60008678 CUÑARRO ROBLES, ÁNGELA ESP 9 TRAININGREY

ET CM 60008577 DE LA FUENTE MARTÍN, ALBA ESP 9 CLUB ATLETISMO SESEÑA

ET CM 60009256 DOS SANTOS RAFAEL DE LA CRUZ, DANIELA ESP 10 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60011025 EL MASSOUDI ELAZAOUAGHI, YASMINE ESP 9 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60014018 ESCUDERO MACÍAS, MARINA ESP 10 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60014002 ESQUINAS GARCÍA, LAURA ESP 10 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60008844 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, IRENE ESP 10 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

ET CM 60009268 GIL DE LOS REYES, MARÍA ESP 9 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60010805 GÓMEZ PEÑAFIEL, INÉS ESP 10 CDE LOS MONTES

TO 203 HERNÁNDEZ PRESOL, HENAR ESP 9 UDAT Talavera

ET CM 60008510 HERRERA CARREÑO, SUSANA ESP 9 C.A. SAN ILDEFONSO

ET CM 60009042 JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ, MARIA ESP 9 IMD MORA

ET CM 60008869 KONATE , AMINATA ESP 10 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

ET CM 60008919 LALANDA SÁNCHEZ, MARIA ESP 10 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

ET CM 60010649 LAO MONTORO, MINERVA ESP 10 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60014078 LEÓN COLETO, BLANCA ESP 9 CLUB ATLETISMO SESEÑA

ET CM 60008920 LLORENTE MALVINI, SARA ESP 10 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

ET CM 60014017 LOMBARDERO ARANDA, ADRIANA ESP 10 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60009034 LÓPEZ LÓPEZ, ÁNGELA ESP 9 PDM MADRIDEJOS

ET CM 60009269 LÓPEZ SERGIO, LUCÍA ESP 9 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60009270 MALDONADO GONZÁLEZ, SARA ESP 9 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60008995 MARTÍN BAUTISTA, BERTA ESP 10 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60008853 MARTIN VEGA, SARA ESP 9 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

ET CM 60008921 MARTÍNEZ GUTIÉRREZ, MARÍA DEL PILAR ESP 9 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

ET CM 60013908 MARTÍNEZ MORA, NATALIA ESP 10 AYTO. YEPES

ET CM 60010650 MONROY ESQUINAS, SALMA ESP 10 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60009257 MORATINO OCHOA, ELISA ESP 10 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60010651 MORENO GÓMEZ, JULIA ESP 9 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

80m FEM. AL_IF



ET CM 60011026 MUGA CASASOLA, SARA ESP 9 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60013912 MÚGICA CULEBRAS, AINARA ESP 10 AYTO. YEPES

ET CM 60008490 NAVARRO MADRUGA, ESPERANZA MACARENA ESP 10 C.A. SAN ILDEFONSO

ET CM 60010652 ONTALBA ASCANEO, JACQUELINE ESP 10 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60008856 PÉREZ FIGUEROA, CELIA ESP 10 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

ET CM 60008857 PÉREZ GALÁN, AITANA ESP 9 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

ET CM 60009258 PINEL SANCHEZ, LEIRE ESP 10 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60010688 PRADO GARCÍA, HENAR ESP 10 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60008858 RIVERA GUERRA, CELIA ESP 9 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

ET CM 60009272 RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA TENORIO, DANIELA ESP 9 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60008663 ROJO PALENCIA, CLAUDIA ESP 10 TRAININGREY

ET CM 60008860 RUIZ CAÑAS, NATALIA ESP 9 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

ET CM 60008931 SALAZAR MONTES, MARIA ESP 10 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

ET CM 60014015 SANTOS QUERENCIAS, IRENE ESP 10 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60014236 SERROUKH BENKADDOUR, AYA ESP 9

CLUB DEPORTIVO LA PUEBLA DE MONTALBAN 

SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60009274 SERROUKH EL HANAFI, CHAIMAA ESP 9 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60008963 SOMOLINOS MORENO, ALISON ESP 9 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60009031 SUÁREZ SEVILLA, LUNA ESP 10 PDM MADRIDEJOS

ET CM 60011028 TORRIJOS ACEITUNO, LAURA ESP 10 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60008936 UCEDA FERNÁNDEZ-RAMOS, ISABEL ESP 10 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

ET CM 60013910 VALIENTE MARTIN-AMPUDIA, INÉS ESP 10 AYTO. YEPES

ET CM 60008680 VEISETH MÉNDEZ, NORA ESP 9 TRAININGREY

ET CM 60008865 VELASCO MARTÍN, ELENA ESP 10 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

ET CM 60008667 VILLASEVIL MARÍN, LUCÍA ESP 10 TRAININGREY

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 12.69 TO 5726 GONZALEZ GAMONAL, INES ESP 6 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

 12.93 TO 5736 GALVEZ SANTAMARIA, ANA ESP 6 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

 13.28 TO 5813 GONZÁLEZ MARUGÁN, AFRICA ESP 5 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

 13.55 TO 5728 TARJUELO CASTILLO, NOA ESP 6 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

 13.57 TO 311 PÉREZ DÍAZ, CARLA ESP 6 UDAT Talavera

 14.10 TO 55 CÁRDENAS LÓPEZ, ANTHARA ESP 5 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

 14.22 TO 633 DIARRA DIARRA, FATOUMATA ESP 6 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

 14.28 ET CM 60011013 MORENO JIMÉNEZ, MERCEDES ESP 6 U.D.A. TALAVERA

 14.44 TO 242 MEJÍAS HERRADOR, CLAUDIA ESP 6 UDAT Talavera

 14.49 TO 5268 MATAS ESPARTERO, CARLA ESP 5 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

 14.73 TO 5027 MARTIN RUIZ, ARIADNA ESP 5 Atletismo Noves

TO 5124 DE ANA DIAZ, CANDELA ESP 5 UDAT Talavera

ET CM 60012665 DÍAZ GIL, LUCÍA ESP 6 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60008951 GARCÍA HERRÁEZ, INÉS XIANGQIN ESP 6 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

ET CM 60008527 LANCHA OLIVA, AITANA ESP 5 C.A. SAN ILDEFONSO

TO 5300 MARTÍN PEÑA, ARIADNA ESP 5 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 60010796 NAVARRO BRAVO, MIREIA ESP 5 AT. SAN PABLO DE LOS MONTES

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

100m FEM. AL_LF

100m FEM. AL_CF



 13.80 TO 80 GONZALEZ MARTIN, LYDIA ESP 7 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

 13.96 TO 5734 EXPOSITO DE ARAUJO, AROA ESP 7 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

 16.56 TO 407 RODRÍGUEZ GÁLVEZ, ARIADNA ESP 7 AD San Miguel

 16.79 ET CM 60010721 CASTRO GONZÁLEZ, EVA ESP 7 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

 17.69 ET CM 60009280 GARCÍA RUIZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 7 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60011020 CALERO HIGUERAS, CARLA ESP 8 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60009278 DÍAZ DE LA ROSA, CANDELA ESP 7 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60013937 DÍAZ MARTIN, ALBA ESP 8 TRAININGREY

ET CM 60013938 DÍAZ MARTIN, BLANCA ESP 8 TRAININGREY

TO 378 FERNÁNDEZ CORIA, LARA ESP 8 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

TO 594 GÁLVEZ SANTAMARÍA, JIMENA ESP 8 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

ET CM 60013894 GARCÍA ALCAIDE, NATALIA ESP 7 AYTO. YEPES

TO 324 GARCÍA GARCÍA, ELISA ESP 8 C.D.PASTOR POETA DE OCAÑA

TO 128 GARCÍA SERRANO, ROCÍO ESP 8 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 60010691 GUERRA ESCOBAR, LETIZIA ESP 7 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60009043 JIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ, JULIA ESP 7 IMD MORA

ET CM 60010763 KARZAZI BENAMEUR, CHAYMA ESP 8 C.P.EVANGELISTA

ET CM 60010658 LAO MONTORO, DIANA ESP 8 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60008851 MARTÍN DE LA HERRERA, CLARA ESP 7 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

ET CM 60011021 MORENO JIMÉNEZ, ANA ESP 8 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60008946 MUÑOZ GARCIA, SARA ESP 8 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

ET CM 60010821 ORDÓÑEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ANA ESP 7 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60008947 PALOMO GASCO, ZAIRA ESP 8 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

ET CM 60008520 PÉREZ LÓPEZ, SARA ESP 8 C.A. SAN ILDEFONSO

TO 148 PORTALES GUTIERREZ, INES ESP 8 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 60010702 RAMA SUÁREZ BUSTAMANTE, ELENA ESP 8 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60008681 RODRÍGUEZ ESCOBAR, CAYETANA ESP 7 TRAININGREY

TO 228 RODRÍGUEZ GÓMEZ, LUCÍA ESP 8 UDAT Talavera

ET CM 60008949 SANCHEZ CASTRILLO, ANGELA ESP 8 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

ET CM 60010828 SÁNCHEZ CHICOTE, AITANA ESP 8 AYTO. ESCALONA

TO 273 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, CARLOTA ESP 7 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

TO 5735 SANCHEZ MANZANARES, NOELIA ESP 7 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

ET CM 60008724 SÁNCHEZ PÉREZ CEJUELA, LARA ESP 8 TRAININGREY

TO 303 SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ, MARTA ESP 7 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 60013994 VERGARA HERNÁNDEZ-SONSECA, AROA ESP 8 AYTO. YEPES

ET CM 60008493 VÍCTOR GIL, NATALIA ESP 7 C.A. SAN ILDEFONSO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 04:55.36 TO 5267 KHATIRI OUHAYED, SAMAR ESP 5 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

 04:56.07 TO 5690 AGUADO LARA, CAROLINA ESP 5 TrainingRey

 05:06.73 TO 634 GONZALEZ CHOZAS, IRENE ESP 6 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

 05:27.76 TO 19 VEGA MORA, IRIA ESP 6 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

 05:30.85 TO 64 NAVALON PEDRAZA, JULIA ESP 6 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

 05:31.77 TO 5699 MATEOS CARROBLES, NATALIA ESP 5 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

 05:54.41 TO 5661 RUBIO PEREZ, RAQUEL ESP 5 TrainingRey

TO 629 FERRANDO GALAN, IRENE ESP 6 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

1.500m FEM. AL _LF



ET CM 60008734 GREGORIO ALCAZAR, SOFIA ESP 6 TRAININGREY

TO 29 LOPEZ CALVO, ESTHER ESP 6 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

ET CM 60008738 NAVARRO PEREA, ZAIRA ESP 5 TRAININGREY

TO 31 PEÑALVER MARTIN DE SAN PABLO, EVA ESP 6 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

ET CM 60008953 PÉREZ MONTOYA, ANDREA ESP 6 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

TO 5707 REY VEIGA, JULIA ESP 5 TrainingRey

ET CM 60014272 RUANO SANCHEZ, CARLA ESP 6 AYUNTAMIENTO VALMOJADO

ET CM 60010795 SUBIRÁ BENITO, JULIA ESP 5 AT. SAN PABLO DE LOS MONTES

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 11:19.92 TO 5025 CARNERERO VILLANUEVA, ROCIO ESP 7 Atletismo Seseña

 11:29.49 TO 84 CARRASQUILLA DÍAZ, JARA MARÍA ESP 7 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

 11:48.87 TO 103 MORENO SORIANO, IARA ESP 7 Atletismo Noves

 12:26.06 TO 282 MAYOR COFRADE, INES ESP 7 Atletismo Noves

 13:28.95 TO 83 JEREZ ALONSO, MARIA ESP 7 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

ET CM 60010800 CASTRO RUBIO, ALBA ESP 8 AT. SAN PABLO DE LOS MONTES

ET CM 60010799 CATALÁN SÁNCHEZ, AITANA ESP 7 AT. SAN PABLO DE LOS MONTES

ET CM 60008733 DE DIEGO BOLADO, PAULA ESP 7 TRAININGREY

ET CM 60013894 GARCÍA ALCAIDE, NATALIA ESP 7 AYTO. YEPES

ET CM 60009227 GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ROCÍO ESP 7 CDE ATLETISMO NOVES

ET CM 60008945 JERÉZ ALONSO, MARÍA ESP 7 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

TO 618 MARTÍN ESCOBAR, LUCÍA ESP 8 TrainingRey

TO 636 PEDRAZA GONZÁLEZ, LAURA ESP 8 Atletismo Manchego

TO 148 PORTALES GUTIERREZ, INES ESP 8 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

TO 453 TRUJILLO RAMÍREZ, CRISTINA ESP 7 TrainingRey

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 1,50 TO 5124 DE ANA DIAZ, CANDELA ESP 5 UDAT Talavera

ET CM 60010741 SUÁREZ SEVILLA, CLAUDIA ESP 6 PDM MADRIDEJOS

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 60010708 AZHARI LOUZARI, MARIAM ESP 9 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60008483 BOTE GÓMEZ, ADRIANA ESP 10 C.A. SAN ILDEFONSO

ET CM 60011025 EL MASSOUDI ELAZAOUAGHI, YASMINE ESP 9 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60014018 ESCUDERO MACÍAS, MARINA ESP 10 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60014002 ESQUINAS GARCÍA, LAURA ESP 10 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60008510 HERRERA CARREÑO, SUSANA ESP 9 C.A. SAN ILDEFONSO

ET CM 60010649 LAO MONTORO, MINERVA ESP 10 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60009034 LÓPEZ LÓPEZ, ÁNGELA ESP 9 PDM MADRIDEJOS

ET CM 60008488 MARTÍN GÓMEZ, IRENE ESP 10 C.A. SAN ILDEFONSO

ET CM 60010651 MORENO GÓMEZ, JULIA ESP 9 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60008490 NAVARRO MADRUGA, ESPERANZA MACARENA ESP 10 C.A. SAN ILDEFONSO

ET CM 60008925 NICOLAU PÉREZ, LAURA ESP 9 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

ET CM 60010652 ONTALBA ASCANEO, JACQUELINE ESP 10 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

Altura FEM. AL_IF

3.000m FEM. AL_CF

Altura FEM. AL_LF



ET CM 60010688 PRADO GARCÍA, HENAR ESP 10 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60014015 SANTOS QUERENCIAS, IRENE ESP 10 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60009031 SUÁREZ SEVILLA, LUNA ESP 10 PDM MADRIDEJOS

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 1,35 ET CM 60011017 GARCIA HIDALGA, ROSA MARIA ESP 7 U.D.A. TALAVERA

 1,25 TO 324 GARCÍA GARCÍA, ELISA ESP 8 C.D.PASTOR POETA DE OCAÑA

 1,25 ET CM 60008517 FLORES YUSTE, CARLA ESP 8 C.A. SAN ILDEFONSO

ET CM 60010656 DÍAZ PINACHO, CELIA ESP 7 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60008520 PÉREZ LÓPEZ, SARA ESP 8 C.A. SAN ILDEFONSO

ET CM 60010702 RAMA SUÁREZ BUSTAMANTE, ELENA ESP 8 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60008949 SANCHEZ CASTRILLO, ANGELA ESP 8 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

TO 273 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, CARLOTA ESP 7 San Ildefonso Mediolanum

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 7,90 TO 393 ESTRELLA VIVANCO, PAOLA MARIANA ESP 6 C.D.PASTOR POETA DE OCAÑA

 7,55 ET CM 60011013 MORENO JIMÉNEZ, MERCEDES ESP 6 U.D.A. TALAVERA

 6,60 ET CM 60010741 SUÁREZ SEVILLA, CLAUDIA ESP 6 PDM MADRIDEJOS

TO 71 CASTELLANO MARTINEZ, MARIA ESP 5 C.D.PASTOR POETA DE OCAÑA

ET CM 60013888 LÓPEZ SESMERO, CANDELA ESP 6 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

ET CM 60010827 MARTÍN PACIOS, LYDIA ESP 6 AYTO. ESCALONA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 4,92 ET CM 60008917 HERNANDEZ HIDALGO, ELENA ESP 9 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

 4,54 ET CM 60008995 MARTÍN BAUTISTA, BERTA ESP 10 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60010708 AZHARI LOUZARI, MARIAM ESP 9 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60014013 CARRILLO MELLADO, SARA ESP 10 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60010647 CERNAT , LAVINIA ADELINA ESP 10 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60008911 CRUZ BENITO, LUCÍA ESP 10 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

ET CM 60008577 DE LA FUENTE MARTÍN, ALBA ESP 9 CLUB ATLETISMO SESEÑA

ET CM 60014222 ESTRELLA RAMÍREZ, NATALIA ESP 9 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60008509 GONZÁLEZ ORTEGA, PILAR ESP 9 C.A. SAN ILDEFONSO

TO 203 HERNÁNDEZ PRESOL, HENAR ESP 9 UDAT Talavera

ET CM 60014017 LOMBARDERO ARANDA, ADRIANA ESP 10 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60009269 LÓPEZ SERGIO, LUCÍA ESP 9 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60008850 LOZANO DE LEÓN, ALICIA ESP 10 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

ET CM 60008921 MARTÍNEZ GUTIÉRREZ, MARÍA DEL PILAR ESP 9 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

ET CM 60010650 MONROY ESQUINAS, SALMA ESP 10 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60010651 MORENO GÓMEZ, JULIA ESP 9 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60008858 RIVERA GUERRA, CELIA ESP 9 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

ET CM 60009272 RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA TENORIO, DANIELA ESP 9 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60008860 RUIZ CAÑAS, NATALIA ESP 9 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

ET CM 60009273 SANCHEZ-CHIQUITO RABASCO, CARLA ESP 9 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60014236 SERROUKH BENKADDOUR, AYA ESP 9

CLUB DEPORTIVO LA PUEBLA DE MONTALBAN 

SAN MIGUEL

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL_IF

Altura FEM. AL_CF

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL_LF



ET CM 60009274 SERROUKH EL HANAFI, CHAIMAA ESP 9 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60008963 SOMOLINOS MORENO, ALISON ESP 9 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60011028 TORRIJOS ACEITUNO, LAURA ESP 10 U.D.A. TALAVERA

ET CM 60008680 VEISETH MÉNDEZ, NORA ESP 9 TRAININGREY

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 9,04 TO 407 RODRÍGUEZ GÁLVEZ, ARIADNA ESP 7 AD San Miguel

 8,38 TO 5734 EXPOSITO DE ARAUJO, AROA ESP 7 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

 5,76 ET CM 60008516 CAÑO RUBIO, CANDELA ESP 8 C.A. SAN ILDEFONSO

 4,33 ET CM 60009280 GARCÍA RUIZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 7 A.D. SAN MIGUEL

ET CM 60008526 ALONSO VELASCO, CANDELA ESP 7 C.A. SAN ILDEFONSO

ET CM 60010721 CASTRO GONZÁLEZ, EVA ESP 7 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60010656 DÍAZ PINACHO, CELIA ESP 7 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60010763 KARZAZI BENAMEUR, CHAYMA ESP 8 C.P.EVANGELISTA

ET CM 60010658 LAO MONTORO, DIANA ESP 8 CD PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 60008529 LÓPEZ HOLGADO, MARÍA ESP 7 C.A. SAN ILDEFONSO

ET CM 60011021 MORENO JIMÉNEZ, ANA ESP 8 U.D.A. TALAVERA

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL_CF


